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Halve marathon Poppel 11/08/2017 - 21,1 km

NR NAAM
893 Verluyten Kevin
873 Verachten Stef
862 Houssain el boutahiri
857 Decock Wouter
915 Steemans Gino
903 De Freytas Dennis
895 van Oirschot Corné
900 Verheyen Kurt
916 van Rooy Wout
938 Van Delsen Steven
926 Nijs Davy
939 Elhatmoud Nourdin
881 Peeters Raf
879 Van Cantfort Ellen
874 Verdonck David
880 Debie Jan
934 van der Bergh Kris
917 Curinckx Koen
890 O'Leary Gerard
856 De Bruyn Peter
931 Schellekens Michiel
888 Pijpers Luc
868 van Acker Hans
884 Vermeiren Stijn
901 Kerstens Elly
911 Vervloet Sam
937 Haan Bart
929 Aerts Frank
891 Kooremans Eric
867 Simonis Juriaan
927 Hoeyberghs Steven
902 Bevers Jan
922 Cornelissen Gunther
923 van de Water Jef
924 Noeyens Gunther
896 Bruyninckx Katrien
918 Bellens Bart
928 van de Pol Gust
921 de Bever Felix
904 Hertogs Ken
907 Leuse Rudy
897 Verbeek Jeroen
878 Van der nat Piet
860 Dijkhuizen Ron
872 Vankrunkelsven Leen
870 van Grinsven Pim
935 van Gompel Koen
925 van de Pol Frans
883 Janssen Jeroen
887 Van Echelpoel Elke
920 van Dun Werner
886 Sira de Voogel Céline
864 Kramer Peter
936 Peeters Piet
932 Gillis Eric
906 Vankrunkelsven Christel
855 Beyens Steven
940 Nieklin Marc
941 Smeulders Michaela

GEBJ
1989 M
1983 M
1992 M
1983 M
1977 M
1990 M
1970 M
1974 M
1978 M
1981 M
1978 M
1968 M
1971 M
1988 V
1976 M
1984 M
1987 M
1976 M
1976 M
1967 M
1979 M
1969 M
1980 M
1996 M
1980 V
1992 M
1985 M
1967 M
1974 M
1965 M
1983 M
1987 M
1983 M
1980 M
1982 M
1986 V
1982 M
1960 M
1963 M
1988 M
1976 M
1983 M
1948 M
1954 M
1964 V
1985 M
1975 M
1963 M
1992 M
1984 Vv
1973 M
1973 V
1964 M
1964 M
1962 M
1968 V
1979 M
1971 M
1979 V

GES GEMEENTE

Lubbeek
Retie
deurne
Brugge
Retie

Oisterwijk (NL)
Merksplas
Arendonk
Merksplas
Arendonk
Wilrijk
Oostmalle
Retie

Ravels

Dessel
Wuustwezel
Arendonk
Retie
Westmalle
Ravels

Ravels
Melsele
Rijkevorsel
Ravels
Merksplas

Mol

Ravels
Rijkevorsel
Den Haag (NL)
Balen
Sint-Lenaarts
Turnhout
Turnhout
Ravels

Dessel
Turnhout
Oud-turnhout
Weelde
Turnhout
Turnhout
Weelde
Valkenswaard (NL
Chaam
Hechtel-Eksel
sint-oedenrode, ne
Goirle (NL)
Ravels
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Ravels
Zoetermeer (NL)
Dongen, Nederlan
Gierle

Ravels
Hechtel
Beerse

Poppel

Poppel

TIID
1.08:53
1:10:36
1:10:38
1:11:14
1:11:59
1:12:05
1:13:24
1:13:56
1:19:01
1:19:03
1:19:05
1:19:31
1:19:39
1:19:42
1:19:43
1:19:45
1:21:54
1:21:55
1:22:24
1:22:40
1:23:45
1:27:01
1:27:06
1:27:27
1:27:38
1:29:26
1:30:21
1:30:51
1:31:36
1:31:45
1:31:49
1:32:13
1:32:21
1:32:22
1:32:48
1:33:28
1:35:14
1:35:36
1:36:32
1:37:35
1:37:37
1:37:45
1:38:14
1:39:06
1:39:26
1:40:16
1:40:36
1:40:51
1:40:53
1:41:04
1:41:05
1:41:33
1:42:23
1:43:00
1:43:09
1:44:25
1:45:24
1:45:36
1:45:37

KM/U
18,38
17,93
17,92
17,77
17,59
17,56
17,25
17,12
16,02
16,02
16,01
15,92
15,89
15,88
15,88
15,87
15,46
15,45
15,36
15,31
15,12
14,55
14,54
14,48
14,45
14,16
14,01
13,94
13,82
13,80
13,79
13,73
13,71
13,71
13,64
13,54
13,29
13,24
13,11
12,97
12,97
12,95
12,89
12,77
12,73
12,63
12,58
12,55
12,55
12,53
12,52
12,47
12,37
12,29
12,27
12,12
12,01
11,99
11,99

AFST
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

905 Veldhuizen Maarten
930 Bartels Bart

894 Van Rooij Rudi
899 van Dijck Polle
869 Van Gils Hanne
877 Vossen Christa
859 Dijkhuizen Joyce
858 Depeuter Guido
882 Vercammen Tom
910 van Alphen Joris
889 Timmermans May
861 Eric Kramer

852 Baeza Valeria
914 Steynen Nick

912 van Steenbrugghe Jana
875 Verhoeven Ad
919 Jongepier Imo
933 Maes Willy

871 van Opstal Greet
909 Caers Wim

908 Laers Tom

854 Bertram Petra
853 Bertram Maria
898 Verbeek Luc

892 Blockx Willy

876 Vermeylen Heidi
851 Aerts Karolien
866 Michielsen Kim

1967 M
1982 M
1966 M
1960 M
1989 V
1982 V
1964 V
1951 M
1974 M
1986 M
1957 V
1960 M
1980 V
1975 M
1996 V
1962 M
1950 M
1964 M
1980 V
1992 M
1993 M
1979 V
1946 V
1958 M
1955 M
1975 V
1990 V
1990 V

Riel (NL)
Oud-turnhout
Oud-turnhout
Vorselaar

Ravels

Tongeren

Chaam

Beerse
Herenthout
Vosselaar
Turnhout

Goirle

Wijchmaal peer
Turnhout
Hofstade

Ravels

Nieuw- en sint Joo
Weelde

Lille

Ravels

Ravels

D-52499 Baesweil:
D-52499 Baesweil:
Poppel

Retie
Hoepertingen
Merksplas
Merksplas

1:46:05
1:46:13
1:46:28
1:47:36
1:47:46
1:48:07
1:48:17
1:49:08
1:49:34
1:50:21
1:50:58
1:51:00
1:51:.01
1:51:20
1:53:54
1:53:55
1:54:03
1:58:55
2:01:19
2:02:01
2:02:03
2:04:59
2:06:31
2:07:29
2:08:47
2:14:18
2:15:31
2:15:32

11,93
11,92
11,89
11,77
11,75
11,71
11,69
11,60
11,55
11,47
11,41
11,41
11,40
11,37
11,12
11,11
11,10
10,65
10,44
10,38
10,37
10,13
10,01

9,93

9,83

9,43

9,34

9,34

21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
211
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
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Halve marathon Poppel 11/08/2017 - 21,1 km

NR NAAM
893 Verluyten Kevin
873 Verachten Stef
862 Houssain el boutahiri

895 van Oirschot Corné
939 Elhatmoud Nourdin
881 Peeters Raf

879 Van Cantfort Ellen
896 Bruyninckx Katrien
887 Van Echelpoel Elke

901 Kerstens Elly
872 Vankrunkelsven Leen
886 Sira de Voogel Céline

GEBJ
1989 M
1983 M
1992 M

1970 M
1968 M
1971 M

1988 V
1986 V
1984 Vv

1980 V
1964 V
1973 V

GES GEMEENTE

Lubbeek
Retie
deurne

Oisterwijk (NL)
Wilrijk
Oostmalle

Retie
Dessel
Rijkevorsel

Ravels
Hechtel-Eksel
Zoetermeer (NL)

TIID
1.08:53
1:10:36
1:10:38

1:13:24
1:19:31
1:19:39

1:19:42
1:33:28
1:41:04

1:27:38
1:39:26
1:41:33

KM/U
18,38
17,93
17,92

17,25
15,92
15,89

15,88
13,54
12,53

14,45
12,73
12,47

AFST
21,1 junior
21,1 junior
21,1 junior

21,1 senior
21,1 senior
21,1 senior

21,1 junior
21,1 junior
21,1 junior

21,1 senior
21,1 senior
21,1 senior



